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Purple Pineapple Pepperoni Mix 2.5kg
Short Product Name:
Pepperoni Mix

Diced Mozzarella with free range real mayonnaise, mushrooms, pepperoni, sundried tomatoes and basil

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012174P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1801.41kJ

433.97kcal
35.29g 6.72g 2.25g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1801.41kJ 433.97kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1801.41kJ 

433.97kCal

Carbohydrates 4.39g

of which sugars 2.25g

Fat 35.29g

of which saturates 6.72g

Fibre 1.07g

Protein 12.67g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Mozzarella 40% (Milk, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Anti-Caking Agent [E552]) (MILK) Free Range Real Mayonnaise 35% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Stabiliser: Modified Maize Starch (E1422). Preservative: Acetic Acid

(E260). Pasteurised Free Range Egg Yolk Powder, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum (E415). Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202). Lutein (E161b) (EGGS)) Pepperoni 10% (Pork, pork fat, salt, dextrose, spices, spice

extracts, pork rind, antioxidant (E 301), garlic powder, herbs, starter culture, preservative (E 250), acidity regulator (E330)) Mushrooms 10% (Mushrooms, water, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid. antioxidant:

ascorbic acid) Sun Dried Tomatoes 5% (Sun Dried Tomatoes, Salt) Basil.

Supplier's Product Code : 012174P

Product Added : 14 October 2015

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 November 2022

erudus id : f73a42496aa046bcb23e513f025cc9f4
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Vegetarian
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Vegan
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May not be
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Kosher


May not be
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Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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